

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	982-	-2019	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Administrative Review	Administrative Review	
File created:	8/20/2019				In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	8/21/2019				Final action:			
Enactment date:	9/16/2019 Enactm				Enactment	#:		
Effective date:	9/17/2019							
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE To amend the agreement between the City of Cleveland and the Westshore Enforcement Bureau for additional reciprocal mutual aid services among the parties.							
Sponsors:	Matt Zone, Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request							
Indexes:	AGREEMENTS, POLICE DIVISION, SAFETY DEPARTMENT							
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 982-2019 Amend WEB mutual aid agreement, exchange of police services, 2. 982-2019 Exec. Summary - Amending the WEB Mutual Aid Agreement							
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		1	Action	Result	
9/16/2019	1	City Cou	ıncil			approved	Pass	
8/21/2019	1	1 City Council read and referred to administrative review					tive review	

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE To amend the agreement between the City of Cleveland and the Westshore Enforcement Bureau for additional reciprocal mutual aid services among the parties.